Raw Posistion

O 00N O U b WN B

WINDNNNNNNNNNRRPRRRLRRERERRPRP R
O VWO NOUD WNRPOOVWOWNOOUAWNLEPRELO

Class
FM 191
X 193
FM 93
CM 191
FM 91
C™M 91
FM 34
X 137
X 86
CP 156
CP 56
ESP 15
EM 4
STS 89
SS 62
SSM 25
SM 33
SMS 19
STU 1
ESP 115
CSP 171
FS 32
EM 14
CAM 77
BSP 24
CAM 96
CSP 25
STR 69
SMS 88
CAM 14

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #7 - 10/05/2014

Driver

Craig Hudson
Will Lahee
Joshua Kikta
Colin Faucett
Travis Camp
Bruce Faucett
James Rose
Steve Mieritz
Jason West
Scott Lewis
William Headlee
John Fehring
Lee Miller
Brandon Blaga
Kevin Kirchoff
Ted Drummond
Gary Burton
Todd Kunze
Kevin Kent
James Fehring
Gabe Argenta
Jason Proksch
Spenser Vaughn
Travis Hartwell
Bart Monnin
Zach Rogers
Mitch Rondot
Darryl Hale
Austin Hanks
Steve Biser

Times Entries: 117

Car Model

1986 Red Devil F500
1992 Red Devil MR-1
1992 Red Devil

1984 Van Diemen
1986 Red Devil F500
1984 Van Diemen Rf84
1934 Ford Dwarf Seda
1986 Honda CRX

1986 Toyota Corolla
1997 Chevrolet Camar
1970 Ford Mustang Bo
2000 Pontiac Trans A
2002 Locost Lotus 7
1992 Mazda Miata
2012 Porsche Cayman
1988 Toyota MR2 SC
1990 Ford Mustang
1998 Acura Integra T
2006 Subaru STI

2000 Pontiac Trans A
2003 Maserati Miata
2002 BMW M3

2002 Locost Lotus 7
1977 Pontiac Trans A
1999 BMW Z3

1994 Ford Mustang
MR2 Mr2

2006 Mazda MX5
1998 Acura Integra
2013 Chevrolet Camar

Total
41.614
41.726
42.765
42.795
43.060
43.476
44.207
45.240
45.392
45.860
45.872
46.474
46.612
47.051
47.158
47.395
47.464
47.793
48.004
48.034
48.261
48.279
48.323
48.454
48.497
48.585
48.592
48.693
48.816
48.834

Diff.

0.000
0.112
1.039
0.030
0.265
0.416
0.731
1.033
0.152
0.468
0.012
0.602
0.138
0.439
0.107
0.237
0.069
0.329
0.211
0.030
0.227
0.018
0.044
0.131
0.043
0.088
0.007
0.101
0.123
0.018

From 1st
0.000
0.112
1.151
1.181
1.446
1.862
2.593
3.626
3.778
4.246
4,258
4.860
4,998
5.437
5.544
5.781
5.850
6.179
6.390
6.420
6.647
6.665
6.709
6.840
6.883
6.971
6.978
7.079
7.202
7.220



Raw Posistion
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58
59
60

Class
FSP 37
SMS 24
CP 46
SMS 71
STX 22
CS 88
STR 34
SM 302
CP 146
X 10
STF 31
SMS 108
CS 33
ES 74
BP 22
CAM 85
CAM 196
SMS 771
STF 3
CsSp 71
FS 56
BS 5
FS 93
SSM 26
ES 91
STR 84
ESPL 15
CS2
FS 26
STX 26

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #7 - 10/05/2014

Driver

Ivan Almodovar
Daniel Vang

Karl Gubert
Michael Kramer
John Yoder

Steven Ruschak
Eric Boehner

Tony Rietdorf

Nick Nardin

Allan Scott

Adam Deffenbaugh
Ryan Procise
Nicholas Joseph Zelisko
Rich Hughes

Todd Green (BP)
Chris Brake
William Gary Rogers
Mike Robinson
Robert Miller
Corrine CJ Harleman
Robert Feeser

Jing Tian

Kevin Keys

Andrew Crowell
George Schmitt
Lou Savino

Rhonda Fehring
James Embry
Michael Young
Dale Brier

Times Entries: 117

Car Model

1986 Honda CRX

1999 Honda civic
1994 Ford Mustang GT
1991 Honda Civic
2006 Mini Cooper S
Subaru BRZ

honda S2000

Ford mustang

1994 Ford Mustang
2004 Mini Cooper
2006 Mazda 3

1999 Impreza

2006 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1992 Chevrolet Corve
2013 Shelb mustang
1994 Ford Mustang
2011 Subaru WRX Seda
2010 Kia Forte SX
2003 Mazda Miata
2013 Cadillac Ats
2015 Subaru WRX STI
2013 BMW 335

1994 Mazda Miata
1995 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2000 Pontiac Trans A
1998 BMW Z3M

2014 Chevrolet Camar

2012 Mazda Mazdaspee

Total
48.876
48.878
48.983
48.993
49.071
49.201
49.214
49.277
49.288
49.317
49.348
49.432
49.477
49.516
49.826
49.862
49.920
49.979
50.013
50.071
50.127
50.128
50.138
50.198
50.202
50.280
50.291
50.301
50.331
50.425

Diff.

0.042
0.002
0.105
0.010
0.078
0.130
0.013
0.063
0.011
0.029
0.031
0.084
0.045
0.039
0.310
0.036
0.058
0.059
0.034
0.058
0.056
0.001
0.010
0.060
0.004
0.078
0.011
0.010
0.030
0.094

From 1st
7.262
7.264
7.369
7.379
7.457
7.587
7.600
7.663
7.674
7.703
7.734
7.818
7.863
7.902
8.212
8.248
8.306
8.365
8.399
8.457
8.513
8.514
8.524
8.584
8.588
8.666
8.677
8.687
8.717
8.811



Raw Posistion
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Class
SMS 44
CAM 58
CAM 19
HS 1
CAML 19
GS 22
FS 7
SMS 11
CAM 11
CAM 91
HS 7
GS 47
ESP 6
HS 44
SSM 126
STS 189
EM 10
STXL 22
BS 25
STR 19
HSL 1
STC 89
DS 42
STS 777
CAM 1
DS 11
BSP 83
SMS 2
ES 2
CS 333

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #7 - 10/05/2014

Driver

David Sockrider
Herman Kiefus
David Dusterberg
Brian Britten
Stefanie Stribling
Alan Hamson
Bryan Welch
Hasan Rizwan
Tony Zapata
Jeremy Lashley
Matt Osborn
Brian Fisher

Paul Fox
Vincent Taibi
Anthony Costa
Loren Gronski
Jerry Pearson
Amy Yoder

Darren Daubenspeck

Jeff Rapp
Melissa Britten
Drew Dobbins
Joshua Henricks
Hunter Searles
Michael Stewart
James Horton
Keith Wittmer
Cody Lange
Duce Bishop
Matthew Leus

Times Entries: 117

Car Model

2004 Volkswagen Golf
2014 Ford Mustang GT
2005 Ford Mustang GT
2006 Toyota Corolla
1975 Volkswagen STi
2010 Volkswagen Gti
2007 Cadillac CTS-V
1999 Honda Civic

1973 Pontiac Firebir
1988 Ford Mustang
2001 Dodge Neon
2008 Volkswagen GTI
1966 Chevrolet Corva
1989 Honda Civic Si
1994 Mazda Miata
1992 Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

2006 Mini Cooper S
2007 Pontiac Solstic
Mazda Miata

2006 Toyota Corolla
1990 Honda civic si
2004 Volkswagen R32
1993 Honda Del Sol S
1996 Ford Cobra Must
2012 Subaru Wrx

1995 BMW M3

Acura RSX

Datsun 280zx

2006 Mazda miata

Total
50.470
50.502
50.649
50.814
50.837
50.867
50.931
51.306
51.333
51.342
51.395
51.455
51.457
51.650
51.658
51.673
51.953
52.051
52.054
52.119
52.159
52.332
52.381
52.406
52.492
52.593
52.604
53.006
53.017
53.052

Diff.

0.045
0.032
0.147
0.165
0.023
0.030
0.064
0.375
0.027
0.009
0.053
0.060
0.002
0.193
0.008
0.015
0.280
0.098
0.003
0.065
0.040
0.173
0.049
0.025
0.086
0.101
0.011
0.402
0.011
0.035

From 1st
8.856
8.888
9.035
9.200
9.223
9.253
9.317
9.692
9.719
9.728
9.781
9.841
9.843

10.036
10.044
10.059
10.339
10.437
10.440
10.505
10.545
10.718
10.767
10.792
10.878
10.979
10.990
11.392
11.403
11.438



Raw Posistion
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Class
DS 24
STU 35
GS 4
GS 9
FS 1
B 17
STX 318
SMSL 3
BS 20
SMSL 16
FSP 182
CAM 17
SML 302
FS 77
DSL 24
HS 24
GP O
CAM 21
FSP 33
CS 3
STFL 58
DM 17
FS 59
DML 17
FSL 62
CAML 49
CAML 94

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #7 - 10/05/2014

Driver

Mark Searles
Matthew Piscione
Jacob Hornbarger
Ronnie Howard
Adam Bainbridge
James Biser
Edison Bender
Blanca Rosa
David Royle
Rachel Fehring
Max Lupfer
Jason Camps
Michelle Rietdorf
Randy Priest

Kim Searles
Peter Heath

Jeff Dobbins
Roger Harber
Jake Marthaler
Stacey Andrews
Sabra Leighty
Paul Snyder
Brandon Cowan
Georgia Brown
Kitina Young

Brittany McCombs
Kiersten McCombs

Times Entries: 117

Car Model

2010 Mini JCW

Nissan 350Z

2014 Ford Fiesta ST
2013 Ford Focus ST
2014 BMW 335ix
2008 Margay Kart
1989 VOLVO the real
2010 Mazda Speed3
2003 Honda S2000
1996 Pontiac TransAm
1976 BMW 2002

2010 Chevrolet Camar
Ford mustang

2012 Ford Mustang
2010 Mini JCW

2013 Honda Fit

1974 MG midget
2006 Ford Mustang
2006 Scion tC

2004 Nissan 350Z
2000 Volkswagen Jett
2006 Ultralite S2K
2014 Chevrolet Camar
2006 Ultralite S2K
2014 Chevy Camaro
Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Total
53.086
53.232
53.361
53.447
53.652
53.654
53.871
54.607
54.637
54.735
54.938
54.976
55.114
55.215
55.278
56.425
56.520
56.587
56.638
56.717
56.821
57.076
57.553
57.670
60.860
62.704
65.680

Diff.

0.034
0.146
0.129
0.086
0.205
0.002
0.217
0.736
0.030
0.098
0.203
0.038
0.138
0.101
0.063
1.147
0.095
0.067
0.051
0.079
0.104
0.255
0.477
0.117
3.190
1.844
2.976

From 1st
11.472
11.618
11.747
11.833
12.038
12.040
12.257
12.993
13.023
13.121
13.324
13.362
13.500
13.601
13.664
14.811
14.906
14.973
15.024
15.103
15.207
15.462
15.939
16.056
19.246
21.090
24.066



